AO 450 (Rev. 11/11) Judgment in a Civil Action

United States District Court

for the
Eastern District of Washington

FILED IN THE
U.S. DISTRICT COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON

Eastern District of Washington			EASTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON		
DEBRA S.,				Dec 13, 2019	
)		SEAN F. MCAVOY, CLERK	
Plainti <u>y</u> v. ANDREW M. SAUL, COMM SECURI	IISSIONER OF SOCIAL)))	Civil Action No.	2:19-CV-00131-MKD	
Defenda	nt				
	JUDGMENT	IN A C	IVIL ACTION		
The court has ordered that (ch	eck one):				
the plaintiff (name)				recover from the	
defendant (name)			dollars (\$	the amount of	
, o, principoso in the fact of the post fundamental interest and the color					
the plaintiff recover nothing, the action be dismissed on the merits, and the defendant (name) recover costs from the plaintiff (name)					
	·				
other: Plaintiff's Motion for No. 15) is GRANT! This action was (check one):	or Summary Judgment (ECI ED. Judgment is entered in	F No. 14) is favor of D	DENIED. Defendane fendant.	t's Motion for Summary Judgment (ECF	
☐ tried by a jury with Judge				presiding, and the jury has	
rendered a verdict.					
☐ tried by Judge was reached.			witho	ut a jury and the above decision	
decided by Judge	Mary K. Dimke		,	on Motions for Summary Judgment	
(ECF Nos. 14 and 15).	•		_	on 1110 12010 101 2 0111111111	
,					
Date: December 13, 2019			CLERK OF COUR	RT	
			SEAN F. McAV	OY	
			s/ Penny Lamb (By) Deputy Clerk		
		Penny Lamb			